
Dewey Middle School 
2018-2019 SUPPLY LISTS  

 

 

8TH GRADE 

 

 
 

Basic Supplies 
 
 

4 – Packages Standard (wide) 
Rule Paper 

2 – Pkg. #2 Pencils 
      (Extra Lead if Mechanical) 

1 – Package Blue or Black Pens 
1 – One Subject Spiral Notebook 

2– 3 Brad Folders w/ Pockets 
1– Large Eraser 
1– Pkg. Assorted Highlighters 
1– Box Colored Pencils 

1– Box Washable Markers 
1 – Container of Clorox wipes 
1– 1 ½-2 in. 3 ring binder 
1 – Scientific Calculator  
1 – Composition Book 
1 – Earbuds (do not purchase 

new ones if you already 
have some) 

 

     
    
 
     
       The following items should be 
Purchased and brought to the office 

 
 

2 – Boxes Kleenex 
1 – Germ-X 
 
 
 

6TH GRADE 

 

 
 

Basic Supplies 
 
 

4 – Packages Standard (wide) 
Rule Paper 

3 – 20 Count Pkg. of # 2 Pencils 
(Extra Lead If Mechanical) 

2 – Box Colored Pencils 
4 – 3 Brad Folders w/ Pockets 
       (Blue, Green, Red and Yellow) 

4 – Spiral Notebooks (70pg) 
       (Blue, Green, Red and Yellow) 

2 – Handheld Pencil Sharpeners 

1 – Pkg. Index Cards (lined) 
1 – Bottle of Glue 
1 – Scissors 
1 – Pkg. of Blue or Red Pens 
1 –  Container of Clorox wipes  

1 – Yellow Highlighter 
1 – Large Eraser (white Hi-Polymer) 

1 – Binder or Trapper keeper (optional) 
1 -  Calculator(Basic 4 function no +/- key) 

 
1 – Earbuds (do not purchase new ones    
if you already have some) 

 
     The following items should be  
Purchased and brought to the office 

 

 
2 – Boxes Kleenex 
1 – Germ-X 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

7TH GRADE 

 

 
 

Basic Supplies 
 
 

4 – Packages Standard (wide) 
Rule Paper 

1 – Pkg. Graph paper            
(with 3 holes for binder) 

2 – 12 count # 2 Pencils      
(Extra Lead If Mechanical) 

2 – Box Colored Pencils  

5 – 3 Brad Folders w/ Pockets 
2 – Pkg. (5) Subject Dividers 
1 – Pkg. (100) Lined Note Cards 
2 – Container of Clorox wipes 
2 – Dry erase markers 
1 -  Calculator(Basic 4 function no +/- key) 

1 – Large pink erasers 

2- Glue Sticks  
1- Pencil Sharpener (Handheld) 
5- Multicolored Highlighters  
1-3 Subject Wide Ruled Spiral 
Notebook 
1-Earbuds(do not purchase new 
ones if you already have some) 

 
 
     The following items should be 
Purchased and brought to the office 

 
 

2 – Boxes Tissues 
1 – Germ-X 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


